Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lillian Sparks - (1210583) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.61
32.82
33.73
34.13
34.16
34.24
34.31
34.55
35.47
36.70
38.37
38.89
39.07
39.09
39.79
40.21
43.08
43.74
45.32

48.29

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.82
32.61

34.16
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

347
341
314
303
302
300
298
292
270
243
213
204
202
201
191
185
150
144
129
107

WA Pts
341
347
302

Round

m m I

Round
F
F
F

Date

14/07/19
05/01/20
17/03/18
18/06/17
17/06/18
26/03/17
21/01/18
10/06/18
16/07/17
15/10/16
12/06/16
06/03/16
24/04/16
01/11/15
24/05/15
05/07/15
22/02/15
11/01/15
26/04/14
21/06/14

Date
05/01/20
14/07/19
17/06/18

Meet

Borough of Harrow Summer Open Meet 2019
Barnet Copthall Winter Invitational Meet
MCASA Spring Development Meet

Camden Novices Club Championships

ESC End of Season Open

LBR Regional Qualifying Meet March 2017

MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships

Camden Novices Club Championship
BHSC L3 Sprint Meet 2017

MCASA Winter Development Meet
Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016
Camden Novices Club Championships
Ealing November Open Meet

Dulwich Dolphins Sprint Meet 2015
Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints
Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet
Barnet Copthall Novices Meet
MCASA Development Meet

Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet

Meet
Barnet Copthall Winter Invitational Meet

Borough of Harrow Summer Open Meet 2019

ESC End of Season Open

Venue

Barnet

London

Enfield

Swiss Cottage
Northolt

Fullwell Cross
Southbury Road LC
Swiss Cottage LC
Hendon

Enfield

London

Barnet

Camden

Northolt

Dulwich

Barnet

Barnet

Barnet

Enfield

Barnet

Venue
London
Barnet

Northolt

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Club Swam Under

Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Level

R R

w W

W W w

Level
4

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



34.55
33.73
34.31
35.47
34.13
34.24
36.70
38.37
39.07
38.89
39.09
40.21
39.79
43.08
43.74
48.29
45.32

Copyright 2024

292
314
298
270
303
300
243
213
202
204
201
185
191
150
144
107
129

10/06/18
17/03/18
21/01/18
16/07/17
18/06/17
26/03/17
15/10/16
12/06/16
24/04/16
06/03/16
01/11/15
05/07/15
24/05/15
22/02/15
11/01/15
21/06/14
26/04/14

Camden Novices Club Championship

MCASA Spring Development Meet

MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships

BHSC L3 Sprint Meet 2017

Camden Novices Club Championships
LBR Regional Qualifying Meet March 2017
MCASA Winter Development Meet

Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
Camden Novices Club Championships
Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016
Ealing November Open Meet

Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints

Dulwich Dolphins Sprint Meet 2015

Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet
Barnet Copthall Novices Meet

Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet

MCASA Development Meet

Swiss Cottage LC
Enfield
Southbury Road LC
Hendon

Swiss Cottage
Fullwell Cross
Enfield

London

Camden

Barnet

Northolt

Barnet

Dulwich

Barnet

Barnet

Barnet

Enfield

Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Page 2/2
4

3
2

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



