Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lillian Sparks - (1210583) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.61	347	F	14/07/19	Borough of Harrow Summer Open Meet 2019	Barnet	Camden Swiss	3
32.82	341	F	05/01/20	Barnet Copthall Winter Invitational Meet	London	Camden Swiss	4
33.73	314	F	17/03/18	MCASA Spring Development Meet	Enfield	Camden Swiss	3
34.13	303	F	18/06/17	Camden Novices Club Championships	Swiss Cottage	Camden Swiss	4
34.16	302	F	17/06/18	ESC End of Season Open	Northolt	Camden Swiss	3
34.24	300	F	26/03/17	LBR Regional Qualifying Meet March 2017	Fullwell Cross	Camden Swiss	3
34.31	298	Н	21/01/18	MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships	Southbury Road LC	Camden Swiss	2
34.55	292	F	10/06/18	Camden Novices Club Championship	Swiss Cottage LC	Camden Swiss	4
35.47	270	F	16/07/17	BHSC L3 Sprint Meet 2017	Hendon	Camden Swiss	3
36.70	243	F	15/10/16	MCASA Winter Development Meet	Enfield	Camden Swiss	3
38.37	213		12/06/16	Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	London	Camden Swiss	3
38.89	204	F	06/03/16	Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016	Barnet	Camden Swiss	3
39.07	202	F	24/04/16	Camden Novices Club Championships	Camden	Camden Swiss	4
39.09	201	F	01/11/15	Ealing November Open Meet	Northolt	Camden Swiss	3
39.79	191	Н	24/05/15	Dulwich Dolphins Sprint Meet 2015	Dulwich	Camden Swiss	3
40.21	185		05/07/15	Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints	Barnet	Camden Swiss	3
43.08	150		22/02/15	Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet	Barnet	Camden Swiss	3
43.74	144		11/01/15	Barnet Copthall Novices Meet	Barnet	Camden Swiss	3
45.32	129	F	26/04/14	MCASA Development Meet	Enfield	Camden Swiss	3
48.29	107	F	21/06/14	Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet	Barnet	Camden Swiss	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	32.82	341	F	05/01/20	Barnet Copthall Winter Invitational Meet	London	Camden Swiss	4
	32.61	347	F	14/07/19	Borough of Harrow Summer Open Meet 2019	Barnet	Camden Swiss	3
Co	34.16 pyright 202	302 24	F	17/06/18	ESC End of Season Open	Northolt	Camden Swiss Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							•
34.55	292	F	10/06/18	Camden Novices Club Championship	Swiss Cottage LC	Camden Swiss	4
33.73	314	F	17/03/18	MCASA Spring Development Meet	Enfield	Camden Swiss	3
34.31	298	Н	21/01/18	MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships	Southbury Road LC	Camden Swiss	2
35.47	270	F	16/07/17	BHSC L3 Sprint Meet 2017	Hendon	Camden Swiss	3
34.13	303	F	18/06/17	Camden Novices Club Championships	Swiss Cottage	Camden Swiss	4
34.24	300	F	26/03/17	LBR Regional Qualifying Meet March 2017	Fullwell Cross	Camden Swiss	3
36.70	243	F	15/10/16	MCASA Winter Development Meet	Enfield	Camden Swiss	3
38.37	213		12/06/16	Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	London	Camden Swiss	3
39.07	202	F	24/04/16	Camden Novices Club Championships	Camden	Camden Swiss	4
38.89	204	F	06/03/16	Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016	Barnet	Camden Swiss	3
39.09	201	F	01/11/15	Ealing November Open Meet	Northolt	Camden Swiss	3
40.21	185		05/07/15	Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints	Barnet	Camden Swiss	3
39.79	191	Н	24/05/15	Dulwich Dolphins Sprint Meet 2015	Dulwich	Camden Swiss	3
43.08	150		22/02/15	Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet	Barnet	Camden Swiss	3
43.74	144		11/01/15	Barnet Copthall Novices Meet	Barnet	Camden Swiss	3
48.29	107	F	21/06/14	Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet	Barnet	Camden Swiss	3
45.32	129	F	26/04/14	MCASA Development Meet	Enfield	Camden Swiss	3

Page 2 / 2